DATA
31/01/2022
29/03/2022
29/04/2022
28/06/2022
27/07/2022
29/08/2022
31/10/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
21/12/2022

IMPORTO
2.370,00
2.449,00
4.661,00
4.819,00
2.449,00
2.370,00
4.898,00
1.130,94
2.370,00
2.449,00

29.965,94

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 956
SALDO FT 13
SALDO FT 117 E 211
SALDO FT 318 E 432
SALDO FT 510
SALDO FT.N.618
SALDO FT 726 E 846
SALDO FT 795/2014 ROMA H
SALDO FT 931
SALDO FT.N.1050

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ENTE EROGATORE

AZIENDA USL ROMA 6
AZIENDA USL ROMA 6
AZIENDA USL ROMA 6
AZIENDA USL ROMA 6
AZIENDA USL ROMA 6
AZIENDA USL ROMA 6
AZIENDA USL ROMA 6
AZIENDA USL ROMA 6
AZIENDA USL ROMA 6
AZIENDA USL ROMA 6
AZIENDA USL ROMA 6

CODICE FISCALE
04737811002
04737811002
04737811002
04737811002
04737811002
04737811002
04737811002
04737811002
04737811002
04737811002



